
2004-05 SOUTH CAROLINA MEN’S GOLF FINAL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS  
 

PLAYER TOURNEYS ROUNDS STROKES AVG LOW ROUND TOP 10 TOP 20 
Mark Anderson 9 27 1,977 73.22 66 4 5 

Alex Hamilton 10 30 2,234  74.47 66 2 5 

Eirik Johansen 11 33 2,458 74.49 70 1 2 

Robert Svensson 9 27 2,033 75.30 69 - 2 

West Streib 8 24 1,817 75.71 71 - 2  

Jake Thompson 5 15 1,145 76.33 72 - - 

Warren Thomas 6 18 1,384 76.89 72 - 1  

David Kite - - - - - - - 

Patrick Cunning - - - - - - - 

 

2004-05 INDIVIDUAL TOURNAMENT RESULTS 
Mark Anderson (Fr., Beaufort, S.C.) 
Tournament  Rounds  Finish 
Gary Koch/Cleveland Golf Intercollegiate 75-76-75=226  T-40th 

SunTrust Gator Invitational  69-72-71=212  T-5th  

Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Championship 72-74-74=220  T-11th  

Southern Highlands Collegiate Championship 66-72-71=209  T-1st (Lost in playoff)  

Schenkel EZ-Go Invitational  72-71-72=215  1st  

Hootie at Bulls Bay Intercollegiate 73-74-78=225  T-40th  

Augusta State Univ. Invitational  75-79-72=226  T-10th 

SEC Championship 73-78-76=227  T-31st  

NCAA West Regional 72-72-73=217  T-39th 

 
Alex Hamilton (Sr., Aiken, S.C.) 
Tournament  Rounds  Finish 
Bank of Tennessee Intercollegiate  74-71-74=219  T-25th 

Gary Koch/Cleveland Golf Intercollegiate 73-66-77=216  T-3rd 

Carpet Capital Collegiate  77-72-75=224  T-22nd 

SunTrust Gator Invitational  77-77-79=233  T-69th  

Southern Highlands Collegiate Championship 75-73-82=230  T-58th  

Schenkel EZ-Go Invitational  74-68-78=220  T-16th  

Hootie at Bulls Bay Intercollegiate 68-70-80=218  T-10th  

Augusta State Univ. Invitational 81-81-78=240  T-61st  
SEC Championship 73-74-75=222  T-14th  

NCAA West Regional 74-70-68=212  T-12th 
 
Eirik Johansen (Jr., Stavanger, Norway) 
Tournament  Rounds  Finish 
Bank of Tennessee Intercollegiate  76-71-75=222  T-35th 

Gary Koch/Cleveland Golf Intercollegiate 77-70-76=223  T-25th 

Carpet Capital Collegiate  80-79-72=231  T-59th 

SunTrust Gator Invitational  70-71-70=211  T-2nd  

Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Championship 72-77-72=220  T-11th  

Southern Highlands Collegiate Championship 75-75-75=225  T-40th  

Schenkel EZ-Go Invitational  74-75-77=226  T-41st  

Hootie at Bulls Bay Intercollegiate 76-72-73=221  T-25th  

Augusta State Univ. Invitational  78-75-82=235  T-38th  

SEC Championship 78-74-75=227  T-31st  

NCAA West Regional 70-74-73=217  T-39th 
   

West Streib (RS-Jr., Atlanta, Ga.) 
Tournament  Rounds  Finish  
Bank of Tennessee Intercollegiate  72-74-73=219  T-25th 

Gary Koch/Cleveland Golf Intercollegiate 76-74-74=224  T-28th 

Carpet Capital Collegiate  85-81-76=242  83rd 

Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Championship 72-80-76=228  T-55th  

Hootie at Bulls Bay Intercollegiate 71-76-73=220  T-20th  

Augusta State Univ. Invitational  81-76-79=236  T-43rd  

SEC Championship 74-75-75=224  T-18th  

NCAA West Regional 73-78-73=224  T-80th 

 

 

 

 



Robert Svensson (Jr., Mjolby, Sweden) 
Tournament  Rounds  Finish 

Bank of Tennessee Intercollegiate  76-77-70=223  T-42nd 

Gary Koch/Cleveland Golf Intercollegiate 72-76-73=221  T-16th 

Carpet Capital Collegiate  81-78-69=228  T-46th 

SunTrust Gator Invitational  76-71-74=221  T-27th  

Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Championship 70-75-75=220  T-11th  

Southern Highlands Collegiate Championship 75-76-77=228  T-54th  

Schenkel EZ-Go Invitational  73-75-76=224  T-32nd  

Hootie at Bulls Bay Intercollegiate 83-78-78=239  T-71st  

NCAA West Regional 80-72-77=229  T-111th 

 
Warren Thomas (Fr., Columbia, S.C.) 
Tournament  Rounds  Finish 

Bank of Tennessee Intercollegiate  81-72-72=225  T-54th 

Gary Koch/Cleveland Golf Intercollegiate 72-78-72=222  T-19th 

SunTrust Gator Invitational  78-72-76=226  T-45th  

Southern Highlands Collegiate Championship 74-80-81=235  T-68th  

Augusta State Univ. Invitational  80-79-79=238  T-55th  
SEC Championship 79-77-82=238  55th  
 
Jake Thompson (RS-Sr., Greenville, S.C.) 
Tournament  Rounds  Finish 

Bank of Tennessee Intercollegiate  75-73-77=225  T-54th 

Carpet Capital Collegiate  80-72-72=224  T-22nd 

SunTrust Gator Invitational  79-74-74=227  T-50th  

Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Championship 79-81-74=234  T-76th  

Schenkel EZ-Go Invitational  75-75-85=235  T-65th  
 

 
2004-05 SOUTH CAROLINA MEN’S TEAM SCHEDULE & RESULTS 

Bank of Tennessee Intercollegiate at The Ridges  Sept. 10-12 
The Ridges Golf Club (Par 72, 7,061 yards) 
Johnson City, Tenn. 
 

T7 of 15 Teams 301-287-291=879 
(Tennessee, Texas Christian, Clemson, Oklahoma, Wake Forrest, Louisiana State, Alabama, South Carolina, Virginia, Duke, North Carolina, Kansas, East Tennessee St., Virginia Tech, Florida St.) 

 

Alex Hamilton 74-71-74=219 T-25th 

Eirik Johansen 76-71-75=222 T-35th 

Robert Svensson 76-77-70=223 T-42nd 

Warren Thomas 81-72-72=225 T-54th 

Jake Thompson 75-73-77=225 T-54th 

West Streib (Individual) 72-74-73=219 T-25th 

 

 

Gary Koch/Cleveland Golf Intercollegiate  Oct. 11-12 
Old Memorial Golf Club (Par 72, 7,078 yards) 
Tampa, Fla. 
 
3 of 15 Teams  296-286-297=879 
(Kentucky, Georgia St., South Carolina, Central Florida, Tennessee, Mississippi, Arkansas, Florida, North Florida, South Florida, Toledo, Louisiana State, Florida St., Ohio St., College of Charleston) 

 

Alex Hamilton 73-66-77=216 T-3rd 

Warren Thomas 72-78-72=222 T-19th 

Erik Johansen 77-70-76=223 T-25th 

West Streib 76-74-74=224 T-28th 

Mark Anderson 75-76-75=226 T-40th 

Robert Svensson 72-76-73=221 T-16th 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Carpet Capital Collegiate  Nov. 5-7 
The Farm Golf Club (Par 72, 6,906 yards) 
Rocky Face, Ga. 
 

13 of 18 Teams  318-301-288=907 
(Georgia, Wake Forest, Georgia Tech, East Tennessee State, Clemson, Auburn, Duke, TCU, New Mexico, Florida, Augusta State, Texas Tech, South Carolina, Vanderbilt, Tennessee, Southern California, Florida State, 

NC State)  

  
Alex Hamilton                            77-72-75=224 T-22nd  

Jake Thompson                           80-72-72=224 T-22nd  

Robert Svensson                         81-78-69=228 T-46th  

Eirik Johansen                             80-79-72=231 T-59th  

West Streib                                 85-81-76=242 83rd  

 

 

SunTrust Gator Invitational  Feb. 4-6 
University of Florida Golf Course (Par 70, 6,701 yards) 
Gainesville, Fla. 
 
4 of 15 Teams  292-288-289=869 
(Florida, Wake Forest, Florida State, South Carolina, UCF, Georgia State, UAB, LSU, Georgia Southern , Purdue , Tennessee , Ohio State, North Florida , Kentucky , College of Charleston) 
  
Eirik Johansen 70-71-70=211  T-2nd  

Mark Anderson 69-72-71=212  T-5th 

Robert Svensson 76-71-74=221 T-27th 

Warren Thomas (Individual) 78-72-76=226 T-45th 

Jake Thompson                           79-74-74=227         T-50th  

Alex Hamilton                            77-77-79=233          T-69th     

 

 

Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Championship  Feb.  20-22 
Sawgrass Country Club (Par 72, 6,985 yards) 
Ponte Vedra, Fla. 
 

5 (Tied) of 17 Teams  286-306-294=886  
(Florida, Alabama, UCLA, Augusta State, Tennessee, South Carolina, LSU, North Florida, Kentucky, Duke, UCF, Coastal Carolina, Georgia State, Arkansas, UAB, Northwestern, Florida State) 
 
Mark Anderson 72-74-74=220  T-11th  

Eirik Johansen 72-77-72=220     T-11th  

Robert Svensson 70-75-75=220 T-11th  

West Streib                                 72-80-76=228 T-55th  

Jake Thompson                           79-81-74=234           T-76th 
 
 
Southern Highlands Collegiate Championship  March 11-13 
Southern Highlands Golf Club (Par 72, 7,510 yards) 
Las Vegas, Nev. 
 

8 of 15 Teams  290-296-304=890 
(UNLV, Georgia, Florida, Oklahoma State, Arizona State, Georgia Tech, Wake Forest, South Carolina, UCLA, New Mexico, TCU, Washington, Clemson, Auburn, Texas) 

 
Mark Anderson 66-72-71=209          T-1st (Lost in playoff) 

Eirik Johansen 75-75-75=225  T-40th 

Robert Svensson 75-76-77=228  T-54th 

Alex Hamilton 75-73-82=230  T-58th 

Warren Thomas 74-80-81=235  T-68th 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Schenkel EZ-Go Invitational  March 19-20 
Forest Heights Country Club (Par 72, 6,962 yards) 
Statesboro, Ga. 
 
6 of 15 Teams  293-289-303=885 
(Duke, Auburn, Tennessee, Georgia, Georgia Southern, South Carolina, Minnesota, Augusta State, North Carolina, Florida, LSU, Clemson, Ohio State, Southern California, North Carolina State) 

 

Mark Anderson 72-71-72=215   1st 

Alex Hamilton 74-68-78=220  T-16th 

Robert Svensson 73-75-76=224  T-32nd 

Eirik Johansen 74-75-77=226  T-41st 

Jake Thompson 75-75-85=235  T-65th  
 
Hootie at Bulls Bay Intercollegiate  March 28-29 
Bulls Bay Golf Club (Par 71, 7,147 yards) 
Awendaw, S.C. 
 
7 of 15 Teams 288-296-297=881 
(Kentucky, Augusta State, Auburn, Georgia, Louisiana State, Georgia Tech, South Carolina, Wake Forest, NC State, Alabama, Florida State, Clemson, Vanderbilt, North Carolina, College of Charleston)  

 

Alex Hamilton 68-70-80=218   T-10th  

West Streib 71-76-73=220  T-20th 

Eirik Johansen 76-72-73=221  T-25th 

Mark Anderson 73-74-78=225  T-40th 

Robert Svensson 83-78-78=239  T-71st 

 
 
Augusta State University Invitational  April 2-3 
Forest Hills Golf Club (Par 72- 7,231 yards)  
Augusta, Ga. 
 

9 of 18 Teams 314-309-308=931 
(Augusta State, Georgia, Georgia Southern, Minnesota, East Tennessee State, Notre Dame, Alabama, Southern California, South Carolina, UCF, Duke, Clemson, North Carolina, Virginia Tech, North Florida, Wake 

Forest, Toledo, NC State) 

 

Mark Anderson 75-79-72=226  T-10th  

Eirik Johansen 78-75-82=235  T-38th  

West Streib 81-76-79=236  T-43rd  

Warren Thomas 80-79-79=238  T-55th  

Alex Hamilton 81-81-78=240  T-61st  

 
 
SEC Championship  April 15-17 
Sea Island Golf Club, Seaside Course (Par 70- 7,005 yards)  
St. Simons Island, Ga. 
 

T6 of 12 Teams 298-300-301=899 
(Kentucky, Auburn, Georgia, Florida, Tennessee, South Carolina, LSU, Arkansas, Alabama, Mississippi, Mississippi St., Vanderbilt) 

 

Alex Hamilton 73-74-75=222   T-14th  

West Streib  74-75-75=224   T-18th  

Mark Anderson  73-78-76=227  T-31st  

Eirik Johansen  78-74-75=227   T-31st  

Warren Thomas  79-77-82=238   55th  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NCAA West Regional  May 19-21 
Stanford Golf Club (Par 70- 6,742 yards) 
Stanford, Calif. 
 
T10 of 27 Teams 289-288-287 = 864 
(UNLV, New Mexico, Washington, UCLA, Arizona State, BYU, San Diego State, Arizona, Stanford, Southern California, Pepperdine, South Carolina, Auburn, St. Mary’s- California, Oregon, Denver, UC Riverside, South 

Alabama, Fresno State, Colorado State, Texas- Arlington, Cal Poly- SLO, Illinois State, LSU, Princeton, Samford, Central Connecticut State) 

 

Alex Hamilton 74-70-68=212   T-12th 

Mark Anderson 72-72-73=217   T-39th 

Eirik Johansen 70-74-73=217   T-39th 

West Streib 73-78-73=224   T-80th 

Robert Svensson  80-72-77=229   T-111th 


